Linear High Bay 140lm/w
TEL: +86-755-61551770        FAX: +86-755-61551772          www.stronglumen.com
5 Years Warranty
Linear High Bay D Series
TEL: +86-755-61551770        FAX: +86-755-61551772          www.stronglumen.com
2 of 6Linear High Bay D Series 30W-240W
Beam Angle
30° 60° 90°

Housing AL  6063
Cover PC
Cable Length: 350mm
IP Rate: IP 65
IK Rate: IK 10
Power Supply SS / ZH Driver
Surge Protection /
Certification CE / RoHS
IP Rate IP65
Warranty 5 Years
Linear High Bay D Series 30W-240W
TEL: +86-755-61551770        FAX: +86-755-61551772          www.stronglumen.com
6 of 6Linear High Bay D Series 30W-240W
Packing
Model Power（W) Carton Size Quantity G.W / 1PCS±0.2KG
SL-LHBA00-30Y-XXXX-D 30W Outer Boxes L353*W93*H115 1 1.45
SL-LHBA00-50Y-XXXX-D 50W Outer Boxes L353*W93*H115 1 1.45
SL-LHBA00-80Y-XXXX-D 80W Outer Boxes L620*W93*H115 1 2.6
SL-LHBA00-100Y-XXXX-D 100W Outer Boxes L620*W93*H115 1 2.6
SL-LHBA00-120Y-XXXX-D 120W Outer Boxes L887*W93*H115 1 3.7
SL-LHBA00-150Y-XXXX-D 150W Outer Boxes L887*W93*H115 1 3.7
SL-LHBA00-180Y-XXXX-D 180W Outer Boxes L1154*W93*H115 1 4.8
SL-LHBA00-200Y-XXXX-D 200W Outer Boxes L1154*W93*H115 1 4.8
SL-LHBA00-240Y-XXXX-D 240W Outer Boxes L1421*W93*H115 1 5.7
Description:  Model name description: SL-LHBA00-100Y-XXXX-D.
 “SL” indicates the name of company producing the product;
 “LHB” indicates the product is a LED Linear High Bay;
 “A00” indicates the voltage of the product;